Serie Unica

Clas. Pett. Atleta

4° TROFEO CITTA' DEL CARRUBO

Organizzazione: SR632 A.S.D. ELORO RUNNING
‘ ‘ROSOLINI (SR) - 10 SETTEMBRE 2023

RISULTATI

1.6 KM CADETTI

SERIE - RISULTATI

Impianto Campestre/Strada - Data: 10/09/23

Anno Cat.

Societa

Prestazione

1

CANNATA ANDREA

Serie Unica

2008 CM

A.S.D.POL. ATLETICA HYBLA

ARRIVO 8 KM PM/SM

SERIE - RISULTATI

7:

Impianto Campestre/Strada - Data: 10/09/23

55

Clas. Pett. Atleta AnnoCat. Societa Prestazione
1 MORTILLARO CORRADO 1985 SM35 A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA 26:50
2 UCCIARDO GIANFRANCO 1976 SM45 ASS. POL. DIL. PLACEOLUM 28:09
3 BASSITE ABDELAZIZ 1980 SM40 A.S. DIL. LIB. RUNNING MODICA 28:52
4 BARRESI MICHELE 1971 SM50 ASS. POL. DIL. PLACEOLUM 29:05
5 GAETA FILADELFO 1980 SM40 A.S.D. ATL. SCUOLA LENTINI 29:27
6 GALOTA ALESSANDRO 1974 SM45 ASD PACHINO RUNNING 29:29
7 SCIMONELLO PAOLO 1983 SM40 A.S.D.POL. ATLETICA HYBLA 30:05
8 RUNZA ANTONINO 1974 SM45 A.S. DIL. ATLETICA NOTO 30:11
9 GRECO SALVATORE 1975 SM45 A.S.D. MEGARA RUNNING 30:24
10 PIRRI MICHELE 1972 SM50 A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL. 30:55
11 CALIGIORE CHRISTIAN 1983 SM40 A.S.D. NOTO BAROCCA 31:19
12 EMPOLO CORRADO 1976 SM45 ASD PACHINO RUNNING 31:19
13 GRAZIOSO MICHELE 1979 SM40 A.S.D. FLORIDIA RUNNING 31:42
14 CARUSO GIANFRANCO 1982 SM40 A.S.D. ATL.TRE COLLI SCICLI 31:49
15 ARIZZA GIUSEPPE 1979 SM40 ASD GROUP RUNNING EXSCLUSIVE 31:54
16 SCALORA PAOLO 1984 SM35 A.S.D. FLORIDIA RUNNING 31:58
17 FOSSI GIUSEPPE 1976 SM45 A.S.D.POL. ATLETICA HYBLA 31:58
18 INSOLERA SALVATORE 1972 SM50 A.S.D. ATL. LENTINI 32:20
19 STRAMONDINOLI ANTONIO 1980 SM40 A.S. DIL. ATLETICA NOTO 32:21
20 ARMENIA VINCENZO 1993 SM RUNCARD 32:29
21 SCHIAVONE DAVIDE 1978 SM45 A.S.D. ARCHIMEDE 33:09
22 CALAFIORE SEBASTIANO 1978 SM45 ASS. POL. DIL. PLACEOLUM 33:11
23 ARMENIA GIUSEPPE 1987 SM35 ASD ISPICA RUNNING 33:14
24 RADINO MASSIMILIANO 1971 SM50 A.S.D. TRINACRIA SPORT 33:14
25 CASSARINO FEDERICO 1986 SM35 ASS. POL. DIL. PLACEOLUM 33:16



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

LUCENTI PIERPAOLO
CANNATA ANTONINO
GURRIERI PETER

DI PIETRO GIOELE CONCETTO
SCALORA ANTONINO
PANTALEO DANIELE
CARRUBBA SEBASTIANO
MONACA CARMELO
SCARSO VINCENZO
DISTEFANO SALVATORE
PAPALEO GIUSEPPE
CAUSARANO SALVATORE
ACCARDO ANTONIO
MARINO GIOVANNI
TRALONGO GRAZIANO
ASSENZA PIERINO
LENTINI GIRLANDO
MINUTO DOMENICO
AMENTA SALVATORE
ATTARDO ORAZIO
MALTESE SALVATORE
FORTE MASSIMILIANO
APARO SEBASTIAN
BRUNNO GAETANO
ARIZZA VINCENZO
CALDERONE ANDREA
FILLORAMO SERGIO
DISTEFANO TONIO
CASCINO MASSIMO
ANDOLINA GIANNI
GIANNONE GIUSEPPE
GIURDANELLA SEBASTIANO
SPADOLA VINCENZO
IACONO ANTONINO
SCALORA GIUSEPPE
VECLANI IVAN
CANNATA GIUSEPPE
RANDONE GAETANO
CAVARRA MARCO
TIRALONGO SALVATORE
ALAIMO LORENZO
MESSINA GIUSEPPE
LEVANTINO GIUSEPPE
SANTOCONO ROSARIO

1989
1977
1973
2001
1973
1973
1973
1973
1972
1983
1980
1977
1976
1971
1973
1972
1977
1983
1971
1978
1975
1970
1981
1970
1973
1975
1972
1992
1973
1973
1973
1981
1970
1976
1974
1970
1984
1975
1973
1971
1970
1972
1972
1978

SM

SM45
SM50
PM

SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM40
SM40
SM45
SM45
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM45
SM40
SM50
SM45
SM45
SM50
SM40
SM50
SM50
SM45
SM50
SM

SM50
SM50
SM50
SM40
SM50
SM45
SM45
SM50
SM35
SM45
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM45

RUNNING EMOTION A.S.D.
A.S.D.POL. ATLETICA HYBLA
A.S.D. ATHLON KAMARINA

A.S. DIL. ATLETICA NOTO
A.S.D. FLORIDIA RUNNING
A.S.D. ATL. LENTINI

A.S.D.POL. ATLETICA HYBLA
A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.
A.S.D. ELORO RUNNING

A.S.D. ELORO RUNNING

A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.
A.S.D. FLORIDIA RUNNING

ASS. POL. DIL. PLACEOLUM
A.S.D. FLORIDIA RUNNING
A.S.D. FLORIDIA RUNNING
A.S.D. ELORO RUNNING

A.S.D. ATHLON KAMARINA
A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.
ASS. POL. DIL. PLACEOLUM
A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.
A.S.D. ELORO RUNNING

A.S.D. FLORIDIA RUNNING
A.S.D. FLORIDIA RUNNING
A.S.D. ATL. LENTINI

ASD GROUP RUNNING EXSCLUSIVE
A.S.D. FLORIDIA RUNNING
A.S.D. ATHLON KAMARINA

ASD ISPICA RUNNING

A.S.D. ELORO RUNNING

A.S. DIL. ATLETICA NOTO
A.S.D. ELORO RUNNING

ASS. POL. DIL. PLACEOLUM
A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.
A.S.D. MARATHON ATHLETIC AVOLA
ASS. POL. DIL. PLACEOLUM
A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.
A.S. DIL. LIB. RUNNING MODICA
A.S.D. ELORO RUNNING

A.S. DIL. ATLETICA NOTO

A.S. DIL. ATLETICA NOTO
A.S.D. FLORIDIA RUNNING

ASD PACHINO RUNNING

A.S. DIL. ATLETICA NOTO
A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.

Bk
338
Bk
338
33
B8k
33
B8k
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
53
35:
35:
36:
36:
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36:
36:
36:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:
38:
38:
39:
39:
39:
39:
40:
40:
:08
41:

a1

a1
41

42:
43:

17
18
21
23
29
42
49
54
09
10
24
31
32
50
50
11
22
43
08
09
11
16
16
41
56
08
18
30
06
18
18
21
44
45
45
46
11
42

12

144
146

28
22



70 BAZZANO ANTONIO 1996 SM A.S.D. FLORIDIA RUNNING 43:49

71 GALIZIA GIOVANNI 1971 SM50 A.S. DIL. ATLETICA NOTO 45:11
72 LA TERRA VINCENZO 1983 SM40 RUNCARD 45:15
73 ARIZZA FRANCESCO 1983 SM40 A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL. 48:15
74 FERRARI ETTORE 1971 SM50 A.S.D. ATL. LENTINI 48:47
75 GERACITANO SALVATORE 1974 SM45 A.S.D. ORTIGIA MARCIA 50:38
76 BOSCARINO SALVATORE 1970 SM50 A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL. 51:33
77 CAVALLI ARMANDO 1978 SM45 A.S.D. ATL. LENTINI 51:35
78 GENOVESI GIORGIO 1978 SM45 A.S.D. FLORIDIA RUNNING 53:31
79 CAVARRA CORRADO 2001 PM A.S. DIL. ATLETICA NOTO 53:31
80 BORGIONE GIANLUCA 1974 SM45 A.S.D. FLORIDIA RUNNING 55:21

6,4 KM DONNE/OVER SM55

SERIE - RISULTATI

Serie Unica Impianto Campestre/Strada - Data: 10/09/23
Clas. Pett. Atleta AnnoCat. Societa Prestazione
1 CARPINTERI FRANCO 1968 SM55 A.S.D. MEGARA RUNNING 23:08
2 DI MARI ALDO MARIANO 2007 AM A.S.D. ATL. SCUOLA LENTINI 23:17
3 SAVARINO SALVATORE 1968 SM55 A.S.D. ELORO RUNNING 23:23
4 RADINO CARMELO 1966 SM55 A.S.D. FLORIDIA RUNNING 24:01
5 SESSA SALVATORE 1968 SM55 ASD PALOMBELLA RUNNING 24:13
6 INTERLANDO MARCO 1966 SM55 A.S. DIL. AMICO CORRIDORE SR 24:52
7 SCIFO GIOVANNI 1967 SM55 A.S. DIL. LIB. RUNNING MODICA 25:09
8 CICCIARELLA GIOVANNI 1964 SM55 A.S. DIL. LIB. RUNNING MODICA 26:03
9 MOLLICA GIUSEPPE 1966 SM55 A.S.D. FLORIDIA RUNNING 26:10
10 LENTINI GIOVANNI 1968 SM55 A.S.D. FLORIDIA RUNNING 26:16
11 BARROTTA GIUSEPPE 1964 SM55 A.S. DIL. ATLETICA NOTO 26:25
12 VINDIGNI GIUSEPPE 1958 SM65 A.S. DIL. LIB. RUNNING MODICA 26:54
13 PATERNO SALVATORE 1954 SM65 A.S.D. MARATHON ATHLETIC AVOLA 27:03
14 CULTRERA CORRADO 1959 SM60 A.S. DIL. ATLETICA NOTO 27:22
15 DI MAURO SALVATORE 1966 SM55 A.S.D. MARATHON ATHLETIC AVOLA 27:28
16 DI GIORGIO VINCENZA 1969 SF50 A.S. DIL. LIB. RUNNING MODICA 27:35
17 COSTANZO VERONICA 1980 SF40 A.S.D. ATL. LENTINI 27:35
18 SCIONTI PATRIZIA 1979 SF40 A.S.D. MARATHON ATHLETIC AVOLA 28:20
19 CONTAVALLE FRANCESCA 1973 SF50 A.S.D. NOTO BAROCCA 28:28
20 PETRALITO GIULIA 1980 SF40 A.S. DIL. ATLETICA NOTO 28:29
21 DIPIETRO SALVATORE 1963 SM60 A.S. DIL. ATLETICA NOTO 28:32
22 DI DOMENICO VINCENZO 1963 SM60 A.S. DIL. ATL.AUGUSTA CLUB S. 28:38
23 CICCAZZO CORRADO 1964 SM55 A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL. 28:45
24 SCROFANI SALVATORE 1961 SM60 ASS. POL. DIL. PLACEOLUM 28:53
25 TERBIZAN ANDREJKA 1977 SF45 A.S.D. ATL. SCUOLA LENTINI 29:05

N
a

GIANNELLI ANTONIO 1962 SM60 A.S.D. ATLETICA PRIOLO 29:07



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

NIPITELLA FRANCESCO
DIMAURO CORRADO
CAMPAILLA GUIDO

DI GREGORIO MARGHERITA
FERLISI PAOLO
GILIBERTO CORRADO
CALAFIORE LUCIA
FLORIDDIA VINCENZO
CATINELLA SALVATORE
SESSA ROSITA
ROCCAFORTE GIUSEPPE
BUCELLO LUIGI
BAGLIERI MARIO
VACCARO VINCENZO
LO PORTO ANTONELLA
BRUNETTI SALVATORE
ROMANO ANNA
CIRINNA' GIUSEPPE
MINIOTO VINCENZO
FERRARO BRUNO
ZACCO NATALIA ELISA
CAMARA FATOUMATA
PICCIONE ALFREDO
BUSACCA LOREDANA
SAMMAL HELEN
LENTINI VALENTINA
SPADARO GISELLA
MICIELI ROSSELLA
SCIONTI SALVATORE
RIZZO CIRINO
PENNAVARIA VERONICA
DI LORENZO SALVATORE
GIBILISCO VINCENZO
CARAMAGNO ROSARIO
GIURDANELLA ANNINA GIUSEPPE
ACQUAVIVA GIUSEPPE
KLIKOVA MICHAELA
BUSACCA ROSALINDA
UCCIARDO FRANCESCO
SCALA TIZIANA
BENIAMINI BARBARA
BAZZANO ATTILIO
RUNZA RITA
BENNARDO CONCETTA

1967
1961
1957
1988
1968
1965
1966
1953
1967
1974
1963
1962
1953
1968
1966
1960
1963
1967
1958
1954
1972
1981
1967
1980
1982
1987
1975
1987
1965
1957
1969
1956
1968
1962
1965
1963
1989
1977
1952
1969
1970
1968
1973
1971

SM55
SM60
SM65
SF35
SM55
SM55
SF55
SM70
SM55
SF45
SM60
SM60
SM70
SM55
SF55
SM60
SF60
SM55
SM65
SM65
SF50
SF40
SM55
SF40
SF40
SF35
SF45
SF35
SM55
SM65
SF50
SM65
SM55
SM60
SM55
SM60
SF

SF45
SM70
SF50
SF50
SM55
SF50
SF50

A.S.D. ATL. LENTINI

ASS. POL. DIL. PLACEOLUM
ASS. POL. DIL. PLACEOLUM
A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.
ASD GROUP RUNNING EXSCLUSIVE
ASD ISPICA RUNNING

ASS. POL. DIL. PLACEOLUM
A.S.D. ELORO RUNNING

A.S.D. FLORIDIA RUNNING
A.S.D. ELORO RUNNING

A.S.D. ATL. LENTINI

A.S.D. MARATHON ATHLETIC AVOLA
A.S.D. MARATHON ATHLETIC AVOLA
A.S.D. ARCHIMEDE

A.S. DIL. ATL.AUGUSTA CLUB S.
A.S. DIL. AMICO CORRIDORE SR
A.S.D. FLORIDIA RUNNING
A.S.D. FLORIDIA RUNNING

A.S. DIL. ATLETICA NOTO
A.S.D. ATL. SCUOLA LENTINI
A.S.D. FLORIDIA RUNNING
A.S.D. ATHLON KAMARINA

ASD GROUP RUNNING EXSCLUSIVE
A.S.D. ATHLON KAMARINA
A.S.D.POL. ATLETICA HYBLA
A.S.D. FLORIDIA RUNNING

ASS. POL. DIL. PLACEOLUM
A.S.D. ELORO RUNNING

A.S.D. ELORO RUNNING

A.S.D. ATL. LENTINI

A.S. DIL. ATLETICA NOTO
A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.
A.S.D. FLORIDIA RUNNING

A.S. DIL. ATL.AUGUSTA CLUB S.
A.S.D. ATHLON KAMARINA

ASS. POL. DIL. PLACEOLUM
ASS. POL. DIL. PLACEOLUM
A.S.D. ATHLON KAMARINA
A.S.D. NOTO BAROCCA

A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.
A.S.D. ATHLON KAMARINA
A.S.D. TRINACRIA SPORT

A.S. DIL. ATLETICA NOTO
A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.

29:13
29:15
29:22
29:30
29:44
29:46
29:55
29:59
30:02
30:15
30:24
30:27
30:28
30:51
31:19
31:30
31:32
31:44
31:44
31:46
31:56
32:08
32:17
32:20
32:20
32:21
32:24
32:25
32:32
32:35
32:44
32:49
32:51
33:05
33:06
33:07
33:35
33:40
33:56
34:07
34:11
34:17
34:20
34:42



71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

BAGLIERI VINCENZO
PULVIRENTI DANIELA
RUSSO PAOLO
IPPOLITO CIRINO
RAMONDETTA NUNZIO
MARTORINA MARGHERITA
DE LUCA ALFREDO
SCIUTO ELENA
LAURETTA EMANUELA
RUISI MARZIA

PERSICO GRAZIELLA
CIRANDA DIEGO
SERRAINO MARIA LUCIA
METALLO GIOVANNI
PIPITONE OTTAVIO

LO MONACO DANIELA
RIVA GIUSEPPINA

SANTANASTASIO CORRADO

MOLISINA ANTONIO
SCALA CORRADA
GURRIERI CORRADO
PULINO GIUSEPPE
FAZIO CARMELA
LIBRA FRANCESCO
ARGENTO LIVIA
CULTRERA GIUSEPPE
SCALA GIUSEPPE
SUTERA ACCURSIO
CICERO SIMONA
LAGANA GIUSEPPE
AMATO ANTONINO
CONSALES GABRIELLA
CORRENTE GIUSEPPINA
MORALE ELIO
LOMBARDO SABRINA
BOSCO GIUSEPPE
TRIPPODO STEFANIA
PICCIONE MARIA RITA
BUSA' NERINA
ALBERGAMO ROSITA
GALATA' FRANCESCA
CUCCHIARA NICOLO'
CORINZIA AMALIA
PERSICO CARMELO

1968
1981
1952
1949
1950
1973
1950
1955
1999
1968
1976
1951
1979
1959
1968
1963
1965
1955
1953
1990
1955
1958
1977
1960
1987
1957
1958
1950
1972
1963
1952
1981
1968
1964
1971
1954
1984
1968
1971
1973
1958
1949
1965
1951

SM55
SF40
SM70
SM70
SM70
SF50
SM70
SF65
SF
SF55
SF45
SM70
SF40
SM60
SM55
SF60
SF55
SM65
SM70
SF
SM65
SM65
SF45
SM60
SF35
SM65
SM65
SM70
SF50
SM60
SM70
SF40
SF55
SM55
SF50
SM65
SF35
SF55
SF50
SF50
SF65
SM70
SF55
SM70

ASD PACHINO RUNNING

A.S.D. FLORIDIA RUNNING

A.S. DIL. AMICO CORRIDORE SR
A.S.D. FREECYCLES CREW
A.S.D. ORTIGIA MARCIA

A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.
A.S.D. ORTIGIA MARCIA

A.S.D. ORTIGIA MARCIA

A.S.D. ELORO RUNNING

A.S.D. ORTIGIA MARCIA

A.S. DIL. ATLETICA NOTO

ASD ISPICA RUNNING

A.S.D. ATL. SCUOLA LENTINI
A.S.D. ELORO RUNNING

A.S. DIL. AMICO CORRIDORE SR
A.S.D. ORTIGIA MARCIA

ASS. POL. DIL. PLACEOLUM
ASS. POL. DIL. PLACEOLUM

A.S.D. MARATHON ATHLETIC AVOLA

A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.
A.S. DIL. ATLETICA NOTO

A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.

A.S.D.POL. ATLETICA HYBLA

A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.

A.S.D.POL. ATLETICA HYBLA
A.S.D. FLORIDIA RUNNING

A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.

A.S.D. ATL. LENTINI

A.S.D. FLORIDIA RUNNING
A.S. DIL. ATLETICA NOTO
A.S.D. PODISTICA AMATORI SR
A.S. DIL. ATLETICA NOTO
A.S.D. FLORIDIA RUNNING
A.S.D. FLORIDIA RUNNING
A.S.D.POL. ATLETICA HYBLA
A.S.D. ATL. LENTINI
A.S.D.POL. ATLETICA HYBLA
A.S.D. ATHLON KAMARINA
A.S.D. FLORIDIA RUNNING
A.S.D. FLORIDIA RUNNING
A.S.D. ATL. LENTINI

A.S. DIL. ATLETICA NOTO
A.S. DIL. ATLETICA NOTO
A.S. DIL. ATLETICA NOTO

34:
34:
S5k
B5E
B5H
Bk
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
BIE
40:
40:
:09
41:

41

41:
41:
41:
41:
41:

41

42:
42:
42:
43:
43:
43:
43:
44:
44.

47
49
21
35
41
53
02
03
07
10
16
33
49
53
27
33
38
38
52
06
18
31
46
49
40
08
38

24
32
33
36
37
38

149

09
12
43
05
14
15
18
30
30



115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

CINA' ROSA

FALCO DOROTEA

TURCO FRANCO
CALDARELLA GIUSEPPINA
SESSA GRAZIELLA
VICARI ADELINA

ZAMA FRANCESCA PAOLA
ZOCCO MARIA PINA
PIAZZESE CONCETTA
CIRCO GIOVANNI
TERRANOVA NICOLA
MESSINA FIORENZO
BONGIOVANNI LUCIA

Serie Unica

1975 SF45 A.S.D.POL. ATLETICA HYBLA
1960 SF60 A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.
1951 SM70 A.S.D. ATL. LENTINI

1962 SF60 A.S.D. MARATHON ATHLETIC AVOLA
1971 SF50 A.S. DIL. ATLETICA NOTO

1972 SF50 A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.
1979 SF40 A.S.D.POL. ATLETICA HYBLA
1963 SF60 A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.
1953 SF70 A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.
1967 SM55 A.S.D. PODISTICA AMATORI SR
1949 SM70 A.S. DIL. ATLETICA NOTO

1953 SM70 A.S. DIL. AMICO CORRIDORE SR
1962 SF60 A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.

3,2 KM SM75-SM80

SERIE - RISULTATI

47:46
47:51
48:15
48:25
48:26
49:14
50:36
52:16
53:41
55:33
55:40
59:47
1h08:12

Impianto Campestre/Strada - Data: 10/09/23

Clas. Pett. Atleta AnnoCat. Societa Prestazione
1 CARACCIOLO NATALE 1943 SM80 A.S.D. FREECYCLES CREW 19:07
2 CICCAZZO SALVATORE 1947 SM75 A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL. 20:36
3 GARFI' SALVATORE 1939 SM80 A.S.D. ATL. LENTINI 20:46
4 TROVATO CORRADO 1948 SM75 A.S.D. MARATHON ATHLETIC AVOLA 24:28
5 BIANCA FRANZO 1942 SM80 A.S.D. MARATHON ATHLETIC AVOLA 25:58
6 SPICUGLIA SALVATORE 1948 SM75 A.S.D. PODISTICA AMATORI SR 27:00

Serie Unica

1,6 KM SM85-SM90

SERIE - RISULTATI

Impianto Campestre/Strada - Data: 10/09/23

Clas. Pett. Atleta AnnoCat. Societa Prestazione
1 CALDARELLA SEBASTIANO 1935 SM85 A.S.D. MARATHON ATHLETIC AVOLA 9:47
2 MARTORANA BENITO 1936 SM85 A.S.D. ORTIGIA MARCIA 14:14
3 FATALE GIOVANNI 1930 SM90 A.S. DIL. AMICO CORRIDORE SR 41:39



